CHILLIWACK GOLF CLUB | 604.823.6521 | INFO@CHILLIWACKGOLF.COM

RTG/SLOPE

70.8 125

MEN'S SCORECARD

TOT HCP NET

Par/Hole Rating
69.4 120

Par/Hole Rating

201 133 480 275 394
3/15 3/17 5/1 4/13 4/5

475
5/11

3284
37

327 480

184

430

168 308 395 170 420

4/14 5/2 3/10 5/8 3/18 4/12 4/6 3/16 4/4

I
N
I
T
I 1327|418
A
L
S

COMBO B/W 671 119| 450|333 | 174 | 133 (480 | 275|360 | 368 | 475 | 3048 162|430 147|308|329|170(410| 2701|5749
Par/Hole Rating|5/11| 4/1 | 3/9 |3/15| 5/7 |4/17| 4/5 | 4/3 [5/13| 37 4/16(5/12| 3/8 |5/10(3/18| 4/4 | 4/6 |3/14| 4/2| 35 | 72
COMBO W/G 641 105| 450|333 (174 (119|445|203|311| 2654332733 2431418146 | 298|147 220|265 140|401 | 2278|5011
Par/Hole Rating| 5/9 | 4/7 | 3/3 |3/13|5/11| 3/1 | 4/5 |4/15|5/17| 36 4/18(5/16| 3/6 | 4/8 [3/10| 3/2 |4/14(3/12| 4/4| 33 | 69

PLAYER:

ATTEST:

DATE:




